OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Thepsatri Shotgun Championship 2013
Printed fiunau 11, 2013 at 8:08

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 8.95 5.0279 45.0000 100.00 26 Suthapanich, Chawaron2
2 43 9.03 4.7619 42.6190 94.71 3 Kaoeian, Somphol

3 44 10.96 4.0146 35.9307 79.85 5 Prasertkongkaew, Bundit
4 40 13.11 3.0511 27.3074 60.68 1 Srivichai, Somporn

5 39 22.03 1.7703 15.8443 35.21 6 Kriwatakara, Phisit

6 37 27.03 1.3688 12.2512 27.22 4 Jueysakul, Saychon

7 0 15.47 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 33 Khumkrong, Jirawat2
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Thepsatri Shotgun Championship 2013
Printed Ju1au 11, 2013 at 8:08

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 13.85 3.2491 45.0000 100.00 31 Chanasumon, Satit
2 30 10.85 2.7650 38.2949 85.10 25 Jitmaneeyapan, Prasert
3 43 16.67 2.5795 35.7259 79.39 27 Thammachiyasit, Pisit
4 43 23.39 1.8384 25.4617 56.58 12 Duandenfa, Chakrit
5 41 24.32 1.6859 23.3491 51.89 11  Waewphakdee, Suwatchai
6 43 27.57 1.5597 21.6014 48.00 22 Srivichai, Somporn2
7 43 33.04 1.3015 18.0251 40.06 8 Buraphasathit, Soawapha
8 13 11.26 1.1545 15.9902 35.53 13 Jitngamkham, Kamol
9 45 48.50 0.9278 12.8505 28.56 30 Thawornwong, Sakol

10 39 54.26 0.7188 9.9548 2212 23 Chuchareon, Jirawat

11 5 13.19 0.3791 5.2502 11.67 32 Kulchairatana, Vorapol

12 0 27.44 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 18 Phanttarak, Suttida
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
Thepsatri Shotgun Championship 2013
Printed fiunau 11, 2013 at 8:08

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 43 11.24 3.8256 45.0000 100.00
2 39 11.75 3.3191 39.0425 86.76
3 44 16.51 2.6651 31.3484 69.66
4 37 13.95 2.6523 31.1988 69.33
5 43 18.52 2.3218 27.3110 60.69
6 43 21.49 2.0009 23.5365 52.30
7 40 21.14 1.8921 22.2569 49.46
8 43 22.79 1.8868 22.1939 49.32
9 23 12.50 1.8400 21.6435 48.10
10 44 26.12 1.6845 19.8148 44.03
11 43 29.53 1.4561 17.1283 38.06
12 37 26.13 1.4160 16.6561 37.01
13 0 22.11 0.0000 0.0000 0.00

COMPETITOR

#

14
36
16

9
28
35
34
29
24
10

7
20
17

Name

Khumkhrong, Jirawat
Jitghamkham, Kamol2
Boonthanom, Wallop
Suthaphanit, Chawaron
Intarakulpaisan, Trisit
Leelasonthalert, Pirun
Wongwai, Sawitree
Rungrodkomnoed, SaNga
Atthaviparkpaisorn, Pisit
Peangchomchan, Kanit
Narkrit, Songsak
Issarasereetham, Rungroj
Jirachokpanuwat, Puttipat
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Thepsatri Shotgun Championship 2013
Printed fiunau 11, 2013 at 8:08

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

37 Prakobkib, Pornchai
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